
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 58.804,29R$               5.088,39R$                 5.088,39R$                 5.088,39R$                 17/02/2023 16/02/2023

Fevereiro 57.119,29R$               4.954,17R$                 4.954,17R$                 4.954,17R$                 17/03/2023 20/03/2023

Março 56.044,29R$               4.863,65R$                 4.863,65R$                 4.863,65R$                 20/04/2023 20/04/2023

Abril 54.270,96R$               4.718,11R$                 4.718,11R$                 4.718,11R$                 19/05/2023 18/05/2023

Maio 65.714,29R$               6.104,26R$                 6.104,26R$                 6.104,26R$                 20/06/2023 20/06/2023

Junho 57.717,36R$               5.050,63R$                 5.050,63R$                 5.050,63R$                 20/07/2023 20/07/2023

Julho 63.335,49R$               5.734,47R$                 5.734,47R$                 5.734,47R$                 18/08/2023 18/08/2023

Agosto 58.965,49R$               5.217,92R$                 5.217,92R$                 5.217,92R$                 20/09/2023 20/09/2023

Setembro 57.065,49R$               4.989,92R$                 4.989,92R$                 4.989,92R$                 20/10/2023 19/10/2023

Outubro 57.330,99R$               5.052,10R$                 5.052,10R$                 5.052,10R$                 20/11/2023 17/11/2023

Novembro 52.355,49R$               4.618,62R$                 4.618,62R$                 4.618,62R$                 20/12/2023 20/12/2023

Dezembro 53.065,49R$               4.695,97R$                 4.695,97R$                 4.695,97R$                 19/01/2024 19/01/2024

13º Salário 50.219,16R$               4.375,35R$                 4.375,35R$                 4.375,35R$                 20/12/2023 20/12/2023

Total 742.008,08              65.463,56                65.463,56                65.463,56                -                           
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 59.296,80R$               12.452,32R$               12.452,32R$               59,82R$                       12.392,50R$               17/02/2023 16/02/2023

Fevereiro 57.611,80R$               12.098,47R$               12.098,47R$               59,82R$                       12.038,65R$               17/03/2023 20/03/2023

Março 56.536,80R$               11.872,72R$               11.872,72R$               59,82R$                       11.812,90R$               20/04/2023 20/04/2023

Abril 54.763,47R$               11.500,31R$               11.500,32R$               59,82R$                       11.440,50R$               19/05/2023 18/05/2023

Maio 66.206,80R$               13.903,42R$               13.903,42R$               59,82R$                       13.843,60R$               20/06/2023 20/06/2023

Junho 58.209,87R$               12.224,06R$               12.224,06R$               -R$                           12.224,06R$               20/07/2023 20/07/2023

Julho 63.828,00R$               13.403,88R$               13.403,88R$               -R$                           13.403,88R$               18/08/2023 18/08/2023

Agosto 59.458,00R$               12.486,18R$               12.486,18R$               -R$                           12.486,18R$               20/09/2023 20/09/2023

Setembro 57.558,00R$               12.087,18R$               12.087,18R$               -R$                           12.087,18R$               20/10/2023 19/10/2023

Outubro 57.823,50R$               12.142,93R$               12.142,93R$               -R$                           12.142,93R$               20/11/2023 17/11/2023

Novembro 52.848,00R$               11.098,08R$               11.098,08R$               -R$                           11.098,08R$               20/12/2023 20/12/2023

Dezembro 53.558,00R$               11.247,18R$               11.247,18R$               -R$                           11.247,18R$               19/01/2024 19/01/2024

13.° Salário 50.711,67R$               10.649,44R$               10.649,44R$               -R$                           10.649,44R$               20/12/2023 20/12/2023

Total 748.410,71              157.166,17              157.166,18              299,10                    156.867,08                                          -   
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